TR-US36
STANDARD FEATURES
 - Toggle switch for simple operation
 - Heavy-duty stainless steel construction does not sag
 - Including brackets for easy installation
 - To hold food at a safe serving temperature after plating
 - To maintain peak serving temperatures without drying out
 - Perfect for cafeterias, restaurants, or buffet lines
 - Mounting brackets and support chains included
 - High wattage strip warmer
Strip Warmer
Model Power Volts/HZ Product Size(mm) Toggle switch Plug Type
TR-US24 500W 120V~60HZ 24"Lx6.2"x2.9" Yes NEMA 5-15P
TR-US36 850W 120V~60HZ 36"Lx6.2"x2.9" Yes NEMA 5-15P
TR-US48 1200W 120V~60HZ 48"Lx6.2"x2.9" Yes NEMA 5-15P
TR-US60 1550W 120V~60HZ 60"Lx6.2"x2.9" Yes NEMA 5-15P
TR-US72 1750W 120V~60HZ 72"Lx6.2"x2.9" Yes NEMA 5-15P